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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name E-mail 

Argentina Capt Carlos Eduardo Lovigné snautica2@hidro.gov.ar 

Australia Mr Lynn Walton lynn.walton@amsa.gov.au 

Brazil Lt Cdr Vania Claudia de Assis vania@chm.mar.mil.br 

Canada Mrs Lucia Bakker Lucia.Bakker@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Chile 
Capitan de Corbeta Osvaldo Manuel Morales Donoso 

Capitan de Navio (R) Oscar Guillermo Henríquez Carvallo 
hidrografia@shoa.cl 

France M Alain Rouault alain.rouault@shom.fr 

Greece 

Lt Col (LEG) Evangelia Siotropou 

Lt Cdr Vasileios Petropoulos HN 

Mr Panagiotis Malandrenis 

nasf_hnhs@navy.mil.gr 

India Cdr S K Sajan 
msis-inho-navy@nic.in 

inho-navy@nic.in  

Italy 
Lt Cdr Sergio Mingrone 

Cristiano Caluisi 

Sergio.mingrone@mit.gov.it 

Cristiano.caluisi@mit.gov.it 

Japan Mr Teruo Kanazawa 
tuho@jodc.go.jp 

kanazawa-r4w@jha.jp 

New Zealand Mr David Wilson David.Wilson@maritimenz.govt.nz 

Norway Mr Trond Ski trond.ski@kystverket.no 

Oman, Sultanate of 
Cdr Juma Khalfan Maktoum al Busaidi 

Rqb Khalifah al Thani 
nhooman@omantel.net.om 

Pakistan Lt Cdr Fayyaz Ul Hassan Bhatti hydropk@paknavy.gov.pk 

Peru 
Capitan de Fragata Roger Mera Aro 

Mrs Grace Perez 
rmera1966@hotmail.com 

Republic of Korea Mr Changho Lee changhojy@korea.kr 

Russia 
Mr Igor Victorov 

Ms Ekaterina Kozar 
 

Spain Cdr Alejandro Herrero Pita 

aherrpit@fn.mde.es 

ihmesp@fn.mde.es 

avisosihn@fm.mde.es 

Sweden Mr Svante Håkansson svante.hakansson@sjofartsverket.se 

Turkey 
Capt Hakan Kuşlaroğlu 

Capt Ugur Karabay 

hkuslaroglu@shodb.gov.tr 

ugurkarabay@hotmail.com 

United Kingdom 

Mr Guy Beale 

Mr Ian Davies 

Mr William Van-Den-Bergh 

Mr Michael White (Observer representing AWNIS) 

guy.beale@ukho.gov.uk 

ian.davies@ukho.gov.uk 

william.van-den-bergh@ukho.gov.uk 

michael.white@ukho.gov.uk 

United States 
Mr Peter Doherty (Chairman) 

Mr Chris Janus 

peter.m.doherty@nga.mil 

christopher.g.janus@nga.mil 

IHB Mr Alberto Costa Neves (Secretary) adcc@iho.int 

   

WMO 
Mr Nick Ashton 

Dr Boram Lee  

nick.ashton@metoffice.gov.uk 

blee@wmo.int 

Inmarsat Mr Vladimir Maksimov vladimir.maksimov@inmarsat.com 
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IMSO Mr Andrew Fuller andy.fuller@imso.org 

Iridium Satellite LLC 
Mr Chris Snowdon 

Mr Brian Pemberton 
chris@accesspartnership.com 

NAVDAT Mr Christian Rissone RISSONE@anfr.fr 

European Space 

Agency 
Mr Frank Zeppenfeldt Frank.Zeppenfeldt@esa.int 

 


